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Name: CTeve Ruidh| ["(,0"15-‘178
CDCNo:. RoR = [beqs-19%
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BY A
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT - DERUTVLLERK
EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

CASE NUMBER: | \¥~CV- 00200 —-SA
STewe RJ(}\‘

Plaintiff/Petitioner,
v, APPLICATION TO PROCEED
- - IN FORMA PAUPERIS
BY A PRISONER
(XJAROCIJ, MRATE yOKS )?'M,,]Defendants/Respondent. o
/
[, Steve RuBv , declare that I am the plaintiff in the above-entitled proceeding;

that, in support of my request to proceed without prepayment of fees under 28 U.S.C. § 1915, I declare that I
am unable to pay the fees for these proceedings or give security therefor and that I am entitled to the relief
sought in the complaint. ' ‘

In support of this application, I answer the following questions under penalty of perjury:

1. Are you currently incarcerated? N § es __ No (If “no” DO NOT USE THIS FORM)

State the place of your incarceration. _ < T medDo[A

2. Are you currently employed (includes prison employment)? rYes __No
. p

a. If the answer is “yes” state the amount of your pay. 4O Cenis Per Hr % (Yo e MenTh
3. Have you received any money from the following sources over the last twelve months?

a. Business, profession, or other self-employment: __ Yes _No

b, Rent payments, interest or dividends: __ Yes _V'No

c. Pensions, annuities or life insurance payments: _ Yes _v"No

d. Disability or workers compensation payments: _ Yes _[No

e. Re Gifts or inheritances: _ Yes _V No

f. —

Any other sources: _+Ves No

If the answer to any of the above is “yes,” describe by that item each source of money, state the
amount received, as well as what you expect you will continue to receive (attach an additional sheet if

necessary). ;
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4, Do you have cash (includes balance of checking or savings accounts)? __Yes _Zﬁo

If “yes” state the total amount: _ N /A

5. Do you own any real estate, stocks, bonds, securities, other financial instruments, automobiles or
' other valuable property? _ __Yes +No
If ““yes” describe the property and state its value: N /A
6. Do you have any other assets? ___Yes ¥ No

If “yes,” list the asset(s) and state the value of each asset listed: N /A

7. List all persons dependent on you for support, stating your relationship to each person listed and
how much you contribute to their support.
None_.

This form must be dated and signed below for the court to consider your application,

I hereby authorize the agency having custody of me to provide a certified copy of my trust account
statement for activity covering the last six months to the Court. Additionally, once eligibility is established, I
~ further authorize the agency having custody of me to collect from my trust account and forward to the Clerk
of the United States District Court payments in accordance with 28 U.S.C. § 1915(b)(2).

Kl pb-  1bogs -19

DATE | SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

Applicant’s CDCR Number (Mandatory for CDCR Applicants): EUF F €d | D # /625718

CERTIFICATION BELOW IS TO BE COMPLETED BY
NON-CDCR INCARCERATED PRISONERS ONLY

CERTIFICATE

(To be completed by. the instituticn of incarceration)

I certify that the gpplicant named herein has the sum of $ 02 on account to his/her credit at

FLj M'C'ﬂjm ' (name of institutiog). I further certify that during the past six months the
applicant’s average monthly balance was $ 13- % . I further certify that during the past six months the
average monthly deposits to the applicants account was $ 5@@' .
(Please attach a certified copy of the applicant’s trust account statement showing transactions for the past six
months.) ‘ '
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DATE y- SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED OFFICER

%W: ,Case Manager

Authorized by the Act of
July 7, 1955, as Amended, to .
Administer Qaths (18 USC 4004)




ViewDepositsCombined

Psnate Mey #:
inmate Name
Report Dale:

Heport Tinne

Date/Time

2/8/2018 12:35:54 PM
112772018 5:00:56 AM
1/10/2018 3:37:26 PM
12/7/2017 3:01:04 PM
12/5/2017 5:00:34 AM
11/26/2017 5:00:37 AM
11/9/2017 2:04:19 PM
10/25/2017 2:31:12 PM
10/20/2017 5:01:01 AM
10/10/2017 3:37:54 PM
10/8/2017 5:00:46 AM
9/8/2017 2:41:12 PM
8/10/2017 2:19:53 PM
8/10/2017 5:00:28 AM
8/6/2017 5:01:00 AM
7/10/2017 9:38:06 AM
7/10/2017 9:38:04 AM
6/20/2017 5:01:38 AM
6/6/2017 3:16:35 PM

16093108

Deposits

Transaction Type

Payroll - IPP

Lagkbox - CD

Payroll - IPP
Payroll - IPP
Lockbox - €D
Lockbox - CD
Payroll - IPP

Payroll - IPP
Lockbox - CD
Payroll - IPP

Lockbox - CD
Payroll - IPP

Payroli - IPP

Lockbox - €D
Lockbox - CD
Payroll - IPP
Payroll - IPP
Lockl i

Payroll - [PP

Cureeni Institution:

Frousing o

Fiving OQuarters:

Amount
$56.00
$50.00
$58.00
$58.00

$100.00

" $50.00
$84.00
$32.00

S100.00
S141.00
$50.00
$96.60
$84.00
$100.00
$50.00
$40.40
$92.40
$50.00
$84.00

https://10.33.32.106/truweb/ViewDepositsCombined.aspx

Ref#

TIPPO118
70151201
TIPP12}7
TIPP1117
70147501
70146902
TIPP1017
TIPPIO17
70144601
TIPPOO17
70143802
SIPPOS 17
SIPPO717
70139701
70139402
SIPPO617
SIPPO617
70136101
SIPPOS17

Mendota FCI
MEN-A-R

AG2-127L

Sender Last Name

CLARE

CREEMENS
CLARE

CREEMENS

CLARE

CREEMENS
CLARE

CLARE -~
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Sender Zip

97404

92071
97404

92071

97404 :

92071
97404 o

97404

3/5/2018
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Preavaudy aign #3

Prpevimie opinnes

Repare P

Huporr Hing

Date/Time

12/7/2017 3:01:22 PM
9/8/2017 2:41:23 PM
©6/6/2017 3:16:46 PM

Co Pj

https://10.33.32.1 O6/truWeb/ViewFRPCombined.aspx

Transaction Type
FRP Quarterly Pymt

FRP Quarterly Pymt
FRP Quarterly Pymt

vient History

fourrong Instiation

Housing 1ol

Pising Ouarters

MAe bt 1978
Muondeta FOY

M-

AT

Amount Ref#

($25.00) TFRP1217
($25.00) SFRP0917
($25.00) SFRPO617
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Payment#

2/21/2018



