	e: STEVE RUBY 16095-198			
	No: BO.P. # 16095-198	Same first		
Addr	ress: FC.I MENDOTA POBOX 9	— MAR 0 7 2018		
	PENDOTA, CA. 93640	CLERK, U.S. DISTRICT COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
	·	ES DISTRICT COURT RICT OF CALIFORNIA		
	•	CASE NUMBER: 1:18-CV-00200 -65A		
STev	e Rusy Plaintiff/Petitioner,			
V.		APPLICATION TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS BY A PRISONER		
warden, 1	MATE VORS Defendants/Respondent.	. *		
am ı	, in support of my request to proceed without unable to pay the fees for these proceedings ght in the complaint.	lare that I am the plaintiff in the above-entitled proceeding; prepayment of fees under 28 U.S.C. § 1915, I declare that I or give security therefor and that I am entitled to the relief e following questions under penalty of perjury:		
. 1.	Are you currently incarcerated?	Yes _ No (If "no" DO NOT USE THIS FORM)		
	State the place of your incarceration. FCI mennorA			
2.	Are you currently employed (includes prison employment)?Yes No			
	a. If the answer is "yes" state the am	count of your pay. 40 CENTS PER Hr X 140 PER MONTH		
3.	Have you received any money from the fo	ollowing sources over the last twelve months?		
	 a. Business, profession, or other self b. Rent payments, interest or dividence. c. Pensions, annuities or life insurand. d. Disability or workers compensation. e. Re Gifts or inheritances: f. Any other sources: 	nds: Yes No uce payments: Yes No		
amo		'describe by that item each source of money, state the will continue to receive (attach an additional sheet if		

2 BRAD CLARE \$ 5000 Y Times ON THE LAST YEAR POSSIBLY \$5000 2 TIMES A YEAR BOP PAY 40 CEINTS PET HI X 140 HOVES PET MONTH H3

4.	Do you have cash (includes balance of checki	ng or savings accounts)? Yes No					
	If "yes" state the total amount: N/A	· 					
5.	Do you own any real estate, stocks, bonds, secother valuable property?	curities, other financial instruments, automobiles orYesNo					
	If "yes" describe the property and state its value						
6.	Do you have any other assets?	YesNo					
	If "yes," list the asset(s) and state the value of	each asset listed: N/A					
7.	List all persons dependent on you for support, stating your relationship to each person listed and how much you contribute to their support.						
furth	ement for activity covering the last six months to	•					
	DATE	Steve Roby 16095-148 SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT					
Appli		Applicants): BOP Fed ID # 16995-198					
		V IS TO BE COMPLETED BY RATED PRISONERS ONLY					
	CERTIFICATE (To be completed by the institution of incarceration)						
applic average	ge monthly deposits to the applicants account wa se attach a certified copy of the applicant's trust a	I further certify that during the past six months the I further certify that during the past six months the					
	5/10	S Goll Con					
DATE	······································	SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED OFFICER					
		Alice Com Manager					

Authorized by the Act of July 7, 1955, as Amended, to Administer Oaths (18 USC 4004)

Deposits

PRINT.

Inmate Reg #: Inmate Name: 16095198

RUBY, STEVE

Report Date: Report Time: 03/05/2018 11:27:32 AM Current Institution:

Mendota FCI MEN-A-B

Housing Unit: Living Quarters:

3 (1_ (* (* 1)

102-	1271

Date/Time	Transaction Type	Amount Ref#	Sender Last Name	Sender Zip
2/8/2018 12:35:54 PM	Payroll - IPP	\$56.00 TIPP0118	Bender East Ivanie	Schuci Zip
1/27/2018 5:00:56 AM	Lockbox - CD	\$50.00 70151201	CLARE	97404
1/10/2018 3:37:26 PM	Payroll - IPP	\$58.00 TIPP1217		
12/7/2017 3:01:04 PM	Payroll - IPP	\$58.00 TIPP1117		
12/5/2017 5:00:34 AM	Lockbox - CD	\$100.00 70147501	CREEMENS .	92071
11/26/2017 5:00:37 AM	Lockbox - CD	\$50.00 70146902	CLARE	97404
11/9/2017 2:04:19 PM	Payroll - IPP	\$84.00 TIPP1017		
10/25/2017 2:31:12 PM	Payroll - IPP	\$32.00 TIPP1017		
10/20/2017 5:01:01 AM	Lockbox - CD	\$100.00 70144601	CREEMENS	92071
10/10/2017 3:37:54 PM	Payroll - IPP	\$141.00 T1PP0917		
10/8/2017 5:00:46 AM	Lockbox - CD	\$50.00 70143802	CLARE	97404 '
9/8/2017 2:41:12 PM	Payroll - IPP	\$96.60 SIPP0817		
8/10/2017 2:19:53 PM	Payroli - IPP	\$84.00 SIPP0717		
8/10/2017 5:00:28 AM	Lockbox - CD	\$100.00 70139701	CREEMENS	92071
8/6/2017 5:01:00 AM	<u>Lockbox - CD</u>	\$50.00 70139402	CLARE	97404
7/10/2017 9:38:06 AM	Payroll - IPP	\$40.40 SIPP0617		.,
7/10/2017 9:38:04 AM	Payroll - IPP	\$92.40 SIPP0617		
6/20/2017 5:01:38 AM	Lockbox - CD	\$50.00 70136101	CLARE	97404
6/6/2017 3:16:35 PM	Payroll - IPP	\$84.00 SIPP0517		

Payment#

FRP Payment History

具 PRINT

Immate Reg #:

16//45198

Correct Institution:

Inmate Same:

RUBY, STEVE Housing Unit: Mendeta FC1

Report Date:

02/21/2018

MEN-A-B

Report Time:

11:26:38 AM

Living Quarters:

A02-1271.

Date/Time

12/7/2017 3:01:22 PM 9/8/2017 2:41:23 PM 6/6/2017 3:16:46 PM

Transaction Type

FRP Quarterly Pymt FRP Quarterly Pymt FRP Quarterly Pymt Amount Ref# (\$25.00) TFRP1217

(\$25.00) SFRP0917

(\$25.00) SFRP0617

Copy OF MY FRP